BYT Semiconductor BY25D05FV
QA-DT-164
1 / 46
Rev. 1.0
BYT
Semiconductor
DATASHEET
FOR

Semiconductor
43 / 46
10. Order Information
BYT Semiconductor BY25D05FV
QA-DT-164
Rev. 1.0
BYT
Semiconductor
44 / 46
10.1 Valid part Numbers and Top Side Marking
The following table provides the valid part numbers for BY25D05FV SPI Flash Memory. Pls
contact BY Technology for specific availability by density and package type.
For consumer and 85℃ industry application:
Package Type Densit
y Product Number Top Side Marking
T
SOP8 150mil
512K-
bit BY25D05FVTIG
BYT
25D05FVTIG
YYWW
S
SOP8 208mil
512K-
bit BY25D05FVSIG
BYT
25D05FVSIG
YYWW
O
TSSOP8 173mil
512K-
bit BY25D05FVOIG
BYT
25D05FVOIG
YYWW
U
USON8 2*3mm
（0.55mm）
512K-
bit BY25D05FVUIG BYD05FV
UIYYWW
M
USON8 2*3mm
（0.50mm）
512K-
bit BY25D05FVMIG BYD05FV
MIYYWW
BYT Semiconductor BY25D05FV
QA-DT-164
Rev. 1.0